LACELA

Product: Electric Mixer Art. No. 281403

33

30 31

Y

/-

49

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Electric Mixer

Art. No. 281403

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 (% Al Output Spindle 10301001105 1| 44 |FEds Trademark 20402007069 1
2 [FERBE3X5X13 Woodruff Key 3X5X13 |30601005 1 | 456 |HIBUEETSTEX63 Screw ST5X 63 30202077 2
3 [FLAI SR P 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1| 46 [JFEISRMEA4 X 30 Column Pin 4X30 30701026 1
4 (i Sealer for Shaft 10102003028 1| 47 [{BFE Side Handle 10101009053 1
5 |Hi7K6002-2RS Bearing 6002-2RS 30103023 1| 48 |Fhigm giizizie Functional 10401005024 1
6 |k Gear Box 10201004209 1| 49 |BiFEtF Mixing Rod 21201004013 1
7 |TkAE4XT.8 Flat Pin 4X7.8 30701045 L | 50 |fifdidk 0il Storage Block 21201007010 1
8  |4hK626-2RS Bearing 626-2RS 30103099 1| 51 |fifih-FAR 0il Storage Card 10401004008 1
9 | iR Second Gear Shaft 10302008018 1| 52 [HIBUBUEIZET MAX6 |Screw MAX6 30201043 1
10 | F3kH53X4. 6 Flat Pin 3X4.6 30701035 2 | 83 |[HFHHETF 19 Wrench 19 21201002048 1
11 |—ZMshie First Driven Gear 10302004134 1
12 |l A 3k 4 el 8 Circlip for Shaft 8 30301027 1
13 |[#fi7K606-27 Bearing 606-27 30104017 1
14 |fHiA&607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103037 2
15 | =gikifeth Third Gear Shaft 10302008019 1
16 |H BUREETSTE X 40 Screw ST5HX40 30202069 4
17 | Kik%e Gear 10302004125 1
18 |l FH 35k 2 13 Circlip for Shaft 13  |30301024 1
19 |#hk627-27 Bearing 627-27 30104050 1
20 | M BhEE Second driven Gear 10302004126 1
21 | FH Sk R 12 Circlip for shaft 12 [30301023 1
22 |N/NHIRETM5 X 16 Hex Screw M5X16 30207015 2
23 (A Middle Cover 10204004165 1
24 | HihH6001 Bearing 6001 30103019 1
25 |§ET Armature 10502001202 1
26 |[#E Air Deflector 10101005145 1
27 [T Stator 10501001186 1
28 | 608 Bearing 608 30103056 1
29 |HhRATE Bearing Rubber Bush 10102002011 1
30 |HZiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001029 1
31 |HJEZE2X 0. 75 Cord 2X0. 75 10602006007 1
33 |HZE AR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
34 |IFk Switch 10601001178 1
35 [ A Speed Contral 10601002023 1
36 |Hh Name Plate 20302007262 1
37 (MR o Brush holder cap 10606001102 2
38 |Ml¥E Brush Holder 10606001101 2
39 |wA Carbon Brush 10605001077 4
40 WL Housing 10101001269 1
41 |TWid Handle Cover 10101004346 1
42 | BUZATST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 5
43 |hid Spring 10607001011 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	281403爆炸图
	281403爆炸图清单

